| : 经费利贷户 | | | | | | | | | |
|---------|---|--|--|---|--|--|---|---|--|
| | | | | | | | Vol.ma | Page | 616 |
| | 13127 | Brita e Europia e Maria da Santa Antonia | WAI | VIIR OF LAN | DLORD OR MC | RTGAGEE | | | |
| | This agreement | | astered int | o on the 22r | nd day of | March | | 1990 | by and |
| hatuwa | This agreement en WESTERN B | made and ANK, (her | reinafter call | led the "Secur | ed Party") and | | | | |
| | T | Taleb & | Frith G | Wallon. | | | | | ihad |
| (herei | The Landlord of | andlord'' o | r "Mortgage | ervice that the | Secured Party m | ay remove n | ow or hereafter | the following c | lescribed |
| 1. | The Landlord of | or Mortgage tv: | ee nereby a | gi (ica ili ici i | - | | | 1 | oftor |
| | intangibles | Tredit C s or pro all pro | deral fa Corp. pro ograms); occeeds (1 | una program | ns, and subs | in kind, | now existing payments for (including or any other ing to any ts proceeds | er general | |
| | and Pamela | K. Fler | nling. | | the state of the s | | | | |
| | | | | | - | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | from the follo | owing desc | ribed premis | sen: | | | | | |
| | SEE ATTACH | HED EXHI | BIT "A". | • • ; | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | Oregon | | |
| | located in t | he City of | Klamat | th Falls | onal property de | , State of escribed will r | Oregon remain personal p | property even t | hough it may |
| | The Landlo be affixed 1 The Landlo reason of s Party perm | ord or Mor to or place ord or Mor said person hission to r | tgagee agree ed in, under tgagee hereb hall property ernove the p | or upon the p by waives any theing attache parsonal property | onal property d premises. right, title, clain ed to, resting up rty from the pre- ter removal of t | escribed will r n, or interest on or under emises at any he personal p | emain personal f in the above de the premises, an reasonable time property so long | d hereby grants The Secured as reasonable o | s the Secure Party will no are is used i |
| | The Landlo be affixed 1 The Landlo reason of s Party perm be liable to effecting sa All of the bairs adm | ord or Mori to or place bid or Mor said person hission to r for the con uch removi terms and inistrators, | tgagee agree ed in, under tgagee herel nal property ernove the p idition of th al. conditions successors | or upon the p by waives any theing attache parsonial prope ha premises af of this waiver and ausigns. | onal property d remises. right, title, clain ed to, resting up rty from the pre ter removal of t agreement shall | escribed will r n, or interest on or under mises at any he personal p be binding o | emain personal f in the above de the premises, an reasonable time property so long n and inure to th | d hereby grants . The Secured I as reasonable c e benefit of the | s the Secure Party will no care is used e parties, the |
| | The Landlo be affixed 1 The Landlo reason of s Party perm be liable to effecting sa All of the bairs adm | ord or Mori to or place bid or Mor said person hission to r for the con uch removi terms and inistrators, | tgagee agree ed in, under tgagee herel nal property ernove the p idition of th al. conditions successors | or upon the p by waives any theing attache parsonial prope ha premises af of this waiver and ausigns. | onal property d remises. right, title, clain ed to, resting up rty from the pre ter removal of t agreement shall | escribed will r n, or interest on or under emises at any he personal p be binding o r agreement o Falls, OR | emain personal f in the above de the premises, an reasonable time property so long n and inure to th n the day and ye 97601 | d hereby grants . The Secured I as reasonable c e benefit of the | s the Secure Party will no care is used e parties, the |
| | The Landlo be affixed 1 The Landlo reason of s Party perm be liable for effecting sa All of the heirs, adm NWITNESS WI Send to: W | ord or Mori to or place ord or Mor said persor nission to r or the con uch removi terms and inistrators, HEREOF, ' | tgagee agree d in, under tgagee herel hat property ernove the p dition of th al. conditions successors the parties h Bank P. | or upon the p by waives any theing attache parsonial prope ha premises af of this waiver and ausigns. | onal property d remises. right, title, clain ed to, resting up rty from the pre ter removal of t agreement shall | escribed will r n, or interest on or under mises at any he personal p be binding o | emain personal f in the above de the premises, an reasonable time property so long n and inure to th n the day and ye 97601 | d hereby grants . The Secured I as reasonable c e benefit of the | s the Secure Party will no care is used i e parties, the |
| | The Landlo be affixed 1 The Landlo reason of s Party perm be liable to effecting sa All of the bairs adm | ord or Mori to or place ord or Mor said persor nission to r or the con uch removi terms and inistrators, HEREOF, ' | tgagee agree d in, under tgagee herel hat property ernove the p dition of th al. conditions successors the parties h Bank P. | or upon the p by waives any theing attache parsonial prope ha premises af of this waiver and ausigns. | onal property d remises. right, title, clain ed to, resting up rty from the pre ter removal of t agreement shall | escribed will r n, or interest on or under emises at any he personal p be binding o r agreement o Falls, OR | emain personal f in the above de the premises, an reasonable time property so long n and inure to th n the day and ye 97601 | d hereby grants , The Secured I as reasonable of the benefit of the sar first written | s the Secure Party will no care is used i e parties, the |
| | The Landlo be affixed 1 The Landlo reason of s Party perm be liable for effecting sa All of the heirs, adm NWITNESS WI Send to: W | ord or Mori to or place ord or Mor said person or the con uch remova terms and inistrators, HEREOF, Nestern | tgagee agree d in, under tgagee herel hat property enrove the p idition of th al. conditions successors the parties h Bank P. GAGEE | or upon the p by waines any thein j attache parsonal prope ha premises af of this waiver and assigns. hereto have exe O. Box 669 | onal property d remises. right, title, clain ed to, resting up rty from the pre ter removal of t agreement shall | escribed will r n, or interest on or under emises at any he personal p be binding o r agreement o Falls, OR WESTERN By | in the above de the premises, an reasonable time property so long n and inure to th n the day and ye 97601 I BANK | d hereby grants . The Secured I as reasonable c e benefit of the | s the Secure Party will no care is used i e parties, the |
| | The Landlo be affixed 1 The Landlo reason of s Party perm be liable for effecting sa All of the heirs, adm NWITNESS WI Send to: W | ord or Mori to or place ord or Mor said persor hission to r or the con uch removi- terms and hinistrators, HEREOF, Nestern IR MORTG | tgagee agree d in, under tgagee herel hat property ernove the p dition of th al. conditions successors the parties h Bank P. | or upon the p by waines any thein j attache parsonal prope ha premises af of this waiver and assigns. hereto have exe O. Box 669 | onal property d remises. right, title, clain ed to, resting up rty from the pre ter removal of t agreement shall | escribed will r n, or interest on or under emises at any he personal p be binding o r agreement o Falls, OR WESTERN By | emain personal f in the above de the premises, an reasonable time property so long n and inure to th n the day and ye 97601 | d hereby grants , The Secured I as reasonable of the benefit of the sar first written | s the Secure Party will no care is used i e parties, the |
| | The Landlo be affixed 1 The Landlo reason of s Party perm be liable 6 effecting 54 All of the heirs, adm WITNESS WI Send to: 5 LANDLORD O B. Quasasi | ord or Mori to or place ord or Mor said persor hission to r or the con uch removi terms and inistrators, HEREOF, Nestern R MORTO | tgagee agieve d in, under tgagee herel hal property ernove the p dition of th al. conditions successors the parties h Bank P. GAGEE successors the parties h Bank P. GAGEE | or upon the p by waives any thein j attache parsonal prope ha premises af of this waiver and astigns. hereto have exe (0. Box 669 | onal property d remises. right, title, clain ed to, resting up rty from the pre ter removal of t agreement shall cuted this waive Klaunath | escribed will r n, or interest on or under mises at any he personal p be binding o r agreement o Falls, OR WESTERN By Donna | in the above de the premises, an reasonable time property so long n and inure to th n the day and ye 97601 I BANK | d hereby grants , The Secured I as reasonable of the benefit of the ear first written | s the Secure Party will no are is used i e parties, the above. |
| | The Landlo be affixed 1 The Landlo reason of s Party perm be liable for effecting sa All of the heirs, adm NWITNESS WI Send to: 5 LANDLORD O B. Curandi Russe Ey: Schulz | ord or Mori to or place ord or Mor said persor hission to r or the con uch removi- terms and hinistrators, HEREOF, Nestern IR MORTG | tgagee agieve d in, under tgagee herel hal property ernove the p dition of th al. conditions successors the parties h Bank P. GAGEE successors the parties h Bank P. GAGEE | or upon the p by waives any thein j attache parsonal prope ha premises af of this waiver and asigns. hereto have exe O. Box 669 | onal property d remises. right, title, clain ed to, resting up rty from the pre ter removal of t agreement shall | escribed will r n, or interest on or under emises at any he personal p be binding o r agreement o Falls, OR WESTERN By Donna ty ss: | in the above de the premises, an reasonable time property so long n and inure to th n the day and ye 97601 I BANK Mark Autho a R. Henry | appeared the | s the Secure Party will no are is used i e parties, the above. |
| | The Landlo be affixed 1 The Landlo reason of s Party period be liable for effecting si All of the heirs, adm WITNESS WI Send to: W LANDLORD O BULLANDLORD O<td>ord or Mori to or place ord or Mori said person hission to r or the con uch removit terms and inistrators, HEREOF, Vestern FR MORTO HEREOF, Wall BEGON EEGON</td><td>transformer to the parties here to the part of the</td><td>or upon the p by waives any teinj attache parsonal prope ha premises af of this waiver and as igns. hereto have exe O. Box 669</td><td>onal property de remises. right, title, clain ed to, resting up rty from the pre ter removal of t agreement shall cuted this waive Cuted this waive Cuted this waive</td><td>escribed will r n, or interest on or under emises at any he personal p be binding o r agreement o Falls, OR WESTERN By Donna ty ss:</td><td>in the above de the premises, an reasonable time property so long n and inure to th n the day and ye 97601 I BANK Mark Autho a R. Henry</td><td>appeared the</td><td>above nan</td> | ord or Mori to or place ord or Mori said person hission to r or the con uch removit terms and inistrators, HEREOF, Vestern FR MORTO HEREOF, Wall BEGON EEGON | transformer to the parties here to the part of the | or upon the p by waives any teinj attache parsonal prope ha premises af of this waiver and as igns. hereto have exe O. Box 669 | onal property de remises. right, title, clain ed to, resting up rty from the pre ter removal of t agreement shall cuted this waive Cuted this waive Cuted this waive | escribed will r n, or interest on or under emises at any he personal p be binding o r agreement o Falls, OR WESTERN By Donna ty ss: | in the above de the premises, an reasonable time property so long n and inure to th n the day and ye 97601 I BANK Mark Autho a R. Henry | appeared the | above nan |
| | The Landlo be affixed 1 The Landlo reason of s Party perm be liable for effecting sa All of the heirs, adm NWITNESS WI Send to: 5 LANDLORD O B. Curandi Russe Ey: Schulz | ord or Mori to or place ord or Mori said person hission to r or the con uch removit terms and inistrators, HEREOF, Vestern FR MORTO HEREOF, Wall BEGON EEGON | tgagee agiet d in, under tgagee herel and property ernove the p idition of th al. conditions successors the parties h Bank P. SAGEE sized Signatu alsh <u>Stack</u> Sh Kla Sh Kla | or upon the p by waives any thein j attache parsonal prope ha premises af of this waiver and assigns. hereto have exe .0. Box 669 | onal property de remises. right, title, clain ed to, resting up rty from the pre ter removal of t agreement shall cuted this waive Cuted this waive Cuted this waive | escribed will r n, or interest on or under emises at any he personal p be binding o r agreement o Falls, OR WESTERN By Donna ty ss: | in the above de the premises, an reasonable time property so long n and inure to th n the day and ye 97601 I BANK | appeared the | s the Secure Party will no are is used i e parties, the above. |
| | The Landlo be affixed 1 The Landlo reason of s Party period be liable for effecting si All of the heirs, adm WITNESS WI Send to: W LANDLORD O BULLANDLORD O<td>ord or Mori to or place ord or Mori said person hission to r or the con uch removit terms and inistrators, HEREOF, Vestern FR MORTO HEREOF, Wall BEGON EEGON</td><td>tgagee agiet d in, under tgagee herel and property ernove the p idition of th al. conditions successors the parties h Bank P. SAGEE sized Signatu alsh <u>Stack</u> Sh Kla Sh Kla</td><td>or upon the p by waives any teinj attache parsonal prope ha premises af of this waiver and as igns. hereto have exe O. Box 669</td><td>onal property de remises. right, title, clain ed to, resting up rty from the pre ter removal of t agreement shall cuted this waive Cuted this waive Cuted this waive</td><td>escribed will r n, or interest on or under mises at any he personal p be binding o r agreement o Falls, OR WESTERN By Donne ty ss: 19_91</td><td>in the above de the premises, an reasonable time property so long n and inure to th n the day and ye 97601 I BANK BANK Autho a R. Henry</td><td>appeared the</td><td>above nan</td> | ord or Mori to or place ord or Mori said person hission to r or the con uch removit terms and inistrators, HEREOF, Vestern FR MORTO HEREOF, Wall BEGON EEGON | tgagee agiet d in, under tgagee herel and property ernove the p idition of th al. conditions successors the parties h Bank P. SAGEE sized Signatu alsh <u>Stack</u> Sh Kla Sh Kla | or upon the p by waives any teinj attache parsonal prope ha premises af of this waiver and as igns. hereto have exe O. Box 669 | onal property de remises. right, title, clain ed to, resting up rty from the pre ter removal of t agreement shall cuted this waive Cuted this waive Cuted this waive | escribed will r n, or interest on or under mises at any he personal p be binding o r agreement o Falls, OR WESTERN By Donne ty ss: 19_91 | in the above de the premises, an reasonable time property so long n and inure to th n the day and ye 97601 I BANK BANK Autho a R. Henry | appeared the | above nan |
| | The Landlo be affixed 1 The Landlo reason of s Party period be liable for effecting si All of the heirs, adm WITNESS WI Send to: W LANDLORD O BULLANDLORD O<td>ord or Mori to or place ord or Mori said person hission to r or the con uch removit terms and inistrators, HEREOF, Vestern IR MORTO ILLING, Wal DEGOIN SEGOI</td><td>tgagee agiet d in, under tgagee herel al property idition of the al. conditions successors the parties h Bank P. GAGEE Sh Kla Sh Kla Sh Kla Sh Kla</td><td>or upon the p by waives any thein j attache parsonal prope ha premises af of this waiver and assigns. hereto have exe .0. Box 669 </td><td>onal property de remises. right, title, clain ed to, resting up rty from the pre ter removal of t agreement shall cuted this waive Cuted this waive Cuted this waive</td><td>escribed will r n, or interest on or under mises at any he personal p be binding o r agreement o Falls, OR WESTERN By Donna ty ss: 19_9 and Ectore m</td><td>in the above de the premises, an reasonable time property so long n and inure to th n the day and ye 97601 I BANK BANK Autho a R. Henry</td><td>appeared the oppeared the manual support of the as reasonable of the benefit of the sar first written the foregoing in manual support of the the foregoing in</td><td>above nam</td> | ord or Mori to or place ord or Mori said person hission to r or the con uch removit terms and inistrators, HEREOF, Vestern IR MORTO ILLING, Wal DEGOIN SEGOI | tgagee agiet d in, under tgagee herel al property idition of the al. conditions successors the parties h Bank P. GAGEE Sh Kla Sh Kla Sh Kla Sh Kla | or upon the p by waives any thein j attache parsonal prope ha premises af of this waiver and assigns. hereto have exe .0. Box 669 | onal property de remises. right, title, clain ed to, resting up rty from the pre ter removal of t agreement shall cuted this waive Cuted this waive Cuted this waive | escribed will r n, or interest on or under mises at any he personal p be binding o r agreement o Falls, OR WESTERN By Donna ty ss: 19_9 and Ectore m | in the above de the premises, an reasonable time property so long n and inure to th n the day and ye 97601 I BANK BANK Autho a R. Henry | appeared the oppeared the manual support of the as reasonable of the benefit of the sar first written the foregoing in manual support of the the foregoing in | above nam |

30

PH 2

TPL-50 6/87 Retention - 3 Yrs. After Closure

EXHIBIT "A"

S 1/2 HI 1/4 of Direttia 25, Tranship 39 Couch, Jangs 9 Best of the Willingto Houiddan.

6165

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMLATH: ss.

| Filed for | r record at request April | of Western Bank A.D., 19 90at _2:30 | o'clock Ine 4L | day |
|-----------|------------------------------|--|--|------|
| 01 | | ofMortgages | on Page <u>6164</u> . Evelyn Biehn County Clerk | |
| FEE | \$13.00 | | By Queene Mullers | Lase |
| | | | | |

ŝ

Return: Western Bank P.O. Box 669 Klamath Falls, Or. 97601